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1 CMCR651 PG

Intensive study of a 

Disease: Etiology, 

Diagnostics & 

Therapeutics

2 1 2 5 4 50 50 50 50 100 √ √ √ √

2 CMCR601 PG
Biopharmaceuticals and 

Drug development
1 1 2 4 3 50 50 50 50 100 √ √ √ √

3 CMCR602 PG

Quality control and 

assurance in Clinical 

Research

1 1 2 4 3 50 50 50 50 100 √ √ √ √

4 CMCR604 PG

Introduction to Clinical 

and 

Pharmacoepidemiology

1 1 2 4 3 50 50 50 50 100 √ √ √ √

5 CMCR605 PG Research Methodology 1 1 2 4 3 50 50 100 √ √

6 CMCR606 PG Pharmacovigilance 1 1 2 4 3 50 50 50 100 √ √ √

7 CMCR650 PG Research  Project 1 2 3 2 50 50 50 50 100 √ √ √ √

1 CMCR651 PG

Intensive study of a 

Disease: Etiology, 

Diagnostics & 

Therapeutics

2 1 2 5 4 50 50 50 50 100 √ √ √

2 CMCR652 PG Pharmacovigilance 2 1 2 5 4 50 50 50 50 100 √ √ √

3 CMCR653 PG Medical writing 2 1 2 5 4 50 50 50 50 100 √ √ √ √

4 CMCR654 PG Regulatory Affair 2 1 2 5 4 50 50 50 50 100 √ √ √

5 CMCR655 PG
Analytical tools for 

Pharmaceuticals
2 1 2 5 4 50 50 50 50 100 √ √ √ √
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4,16

4

Sessional ESE

Total

Course Attributes

3,4,16

3,4,16

4

3,4

3,4

Elective I (IIIrd), II (Ivth)

3,4,16

Course 

Category
Sl.  

Course 

Code

Sustainable 

Development 

Goals

Subject Name

3,4,9

4,9

4,9

3,4,5,8,9

Teaching

Hours/Periods/Credits



6 CMCR656 PG
Clinical Data Integration 

& Analysis
2 1 2 5 4 50 50 50 50 100 √ √ √

7 CMCR657 PG Clinical Trial Management 2 1 2 5 4 50 50 50 50 100 √ √ √ √

8 CMCR658 PG Big Data Management 2 1 2 5 4 50 50 50 50 100 √ √ √

9 CMCR659 PG Medical Coding 2 1 2 5 4 50 50 50 50 100 √ √ √

10 CMCR660 PG QC &QA Clinical Trials 2 1 2 5 4 50 50 50 50 100 √ √ √

11 CMCR661 PG
Introduction to Healthcare 

Management
2 1 2 5 4 50 50 50 50 100 √ √ √

12 CMCR662 PG
Pharmaceutical Business 

Development
2 1 2 5 4 50 50 50 50 100 √ √ √

13 CMCR663 PG Health Analytics 2 1 2 5 4 50 50 50 50 100 √ √ √ √

14 CMCR664 PG
QC & QA in 

Pharmaceutics
2 1 2 5 4 50 50 50 50 100 √ √ √

15 CMCR665 PG

Regulatory affairs: 

Manufacturing (Drugs and 

Medical devices)

2 1 2 5 4 50 50 50 50 100 √ √ √

33 19 42 97 76 1000 1000 1000 1000 2100

4,16

4,9,16,17

4

4

4,16,17

4

4,9

4,9

3,4,17

3,4,9

Total of practical

Grand total

Total 

24 hours

32 hours


